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Name
Merle

Bunk
Melchinger
Felk

Baier
Happacher
Kalchschmid
Widmann
Streifeneder
Kannler
Kibler
Schneider
Wenning
Blind
Schmidt
Wieser
Killisperger
Fuhrmann
Mozer
Bauerschmied
Leue
Ziegler
Draxler
Petersen
Tausend
Streifeneder
Haufler
Feyrer
Danzer-Brix
Man
Braunwarth
Palm
Schwer
Buck

Wollenschlager

Binswanger
Klevar
Osterle
Kowalzick
Ratter

Werner
Jurgen
Daniel
Stephanie
Rene
Stefan
Thomas
Hermann
Gunter
Holger
Udo
Marcus
Jorg
Michael
Hermann
Gunter
Stefan
Detlef
Manfred
Manfred

Christian Alexander

Daniel
Roland
Jorn
Michael
Christian
Christoph
Arndt
Stefan
Daniel
Gerhard
Thomas
Oliver
Markus
Ralf
Mario
Thomas
Jochen
Hans- Otto
Karl Heinz

Verein

SV Kadeltshofen

Duifadaal Schnurrer

RZ - Bogensport
Ellerbach Bogner

Duifadaal Schnurrer
Bogen Freunde Schénbronn
Streichhof Bogenschitzen

SV Einigkeit Bechhofen
Duifadaal Schnurrer
BS Sittenbach

VFB Neckarrems
Duifadaal Schnurre

SC Hermaringen
Aschberg Sch.Aislingen
FC Ballhausen

SV Kadeltshofen

Trad - Bogner Kirchheim / Teck

SV Wippingen
Schutzenverein Buch
FC Ballhausen

SV Kadeltshofen

FC Ballhausen

Punkte
468

430
428
428
424
406
398
398
394
386
386
384
382
380
380
372
372
368
368
366
366
362
362
358
354
352
350
344
344
340
336
334
330
326
322
318
316
304
294
292

Kills
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

mannlich, Langbogen

Platz
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Schwarz
Kreischer
Feyrer
Pfendert
Frank
Reinauer
Fisch
Siebert
Ruel
Schreiber
HauBermann
Fisch
Egender
Schmidt
Wucher
Hahn
BruBk
Glatz
Barth
Heinisch
Lewentat
Hanke
Funk
Schmidt
Scharpf
Mausle
Sailler
Heinisch

Kienle

Name
Praher
Seitz
Winker
Wolff

Roth

Dorf
Zander
Ruel
Moosmuiller

Wolfgang
Markus
Axel

Gerd
Henning
Bernhard
Bernd
Volker
Stephan
Josef
Dirk
Jochen
Jurgen
Alexander
Karl
Elmar
Rudolf
Uwe
Karl-Heinz
Wolfgang
Gunter
Christian
Joachim
Erik
Stefan
Ulrich
Stefan
Daniel
Stefan

Ralf
Franz
Julian
Carsten
Norbert
Alexander
Marc

Karl Heinz
Alois

Trad - Bogner Kirchheim /7 Teck

SG Weiftenhorn

SC Hermaringen

SV Kadeltshofen
VSG Wemding
TSF-Ludwigsfeld
SG Weilenhorn

SV Neenstetten
Hubertus Deiningen
VSG Wemding
Bogen Freunde Schénbronn
FC Ballhausen
Hubertus Deiningen
Tell Nordlingen

TSV Ellerbach

TSF-Ludwigsfeld
Streichhof Bogenschutzen

FC Ballhausen

Verein

Duifadaal Schnurrer

Bogen Freunde Schénbronn
SV Kadeltshofen

Bogen Freunde Schénbronn

SV Kadeltshofen
Duifadaal Schnurrer

292
290
290
290
284
284
280
276
275
272
268
266
266
264
260
250
246
244
244
235
234
232
226
222
220

218
188

182
164

Punkte
394
354
346
334
294
292
292
290
286
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1
12
13

Mayr
Haselhofer

Muller
Stecher

Gunter
Reinhard
Werner
Jurgen

ménnlich, Compound Blank

Platz
1

Name
Burgkart

Richard

mannlich, Compound Visier

Platz
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Name
Gold
Koélzsch
Creif
Hof

Muller
Zettler

Walter
Robin
Mario
Dieter
Christian
Robert

mannlich, Primitivbogen

Platz

O U N W N —~

Name
Kordik
Winker
Graf
Murza
Bettio
Wittmann

weiblich, BHR

Platz
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Name
Baier
Buttig
Zehter
Killisperger
Klauser
Hanning
Mack

Wolfgang
Ingo
Oliver
Stefan
Tobias
Anton

Aniela
Sylvia
Ingrid
Evi

Gabi
Christine
Karin

lllertal-Bogner

Verein
Duifadaal Schnurrer

Verein
SG WeiRenhorn
FC Ballhausen

Aschberg Sch.Aislingen
SG WeiBenhorn

Verein

Bogen Freunde Schénbronn
Duifadaal Schnurre

TSV Ellerbach

Bogen Freunde Schénbronn

Verein

Trad - Bogner Kirchheim/Teck

Duifadaal Schnurrer
Duifadaal Schnurrer
Duifadaal Schnurre
BS Sittenbach

SV Kadeltshofen

276
268
248
160

Punkte
444

Punkte
502
488
482
462
444
326

Punkte
343
338
302
278
268
260

Punkte
342

340
326

322

320

316

300

Kills

Kills
12
12
13

Kills
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8 Busse Anja

9 BeiBwenger Bianca
10 Braunwarth Sandra
11 Beck Janine

12 Palm Tanja
13 Stecher Hilde
14  Schuster Nicole
15 Glatz Tanja
16 Schaupp Anja

17 Winker Marion
18  Brix Heike

weiblich, Langbogen

Platz Name
1 Burgkart Margarethe
2 Bunk Melanie

weiblich, Compound Visier

Platz Name
1 Serbest Susi

weiblich, Reiterbogen

Platz Name
1 Wucher Barbara

Kinder bis 13 Jahre, BHR

Platz Name

1 Palm Jonathan

2 RueB Johanna
HauBler Magdalena
RuefB Franziska

4  Kraiss Niklas

5 Roth Julian

6 Kannler Lorenz

7  Streifeneder Andre

8 Tikert Sophia

SV Wippingen

Schitzenverein Buch

Hubertus Deiningen

Verein
Duifadaal Schnurrer

Verein
SG WeiRenhorn

Verein
VSG Wemding

Verein
Schiitzenverein Buch
SV Kadeltshofen

SV Kadeltshofen

SV Kadeltshofen

SV Kadeltshofen

Ellerbach Bogner
RZ - Bogensport
TSF-Ludwigsfeld

288
270
252
240
232
230
224

214
206
202
194

Punkte
306
180

Punkte

Punkte
252

Punkte
450
434
428
428
362
358

312
312
308

Kills

Kills

Kills

Kills
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9 Palm Magdalena
10 Kapfhammer  Theo
11 Palm Johanna
12 Siebert Annika
13 Baier Klara
14  RuelB Theresa
15 Kegelmann Niklas
16  Baier Annalena
Jugend ab 14 Jahre, BHR
Platz Name
1 Felk Leonie
2 Felk Florian

Schitzenverein Buch

Schiitzenverein Buch
SC Hermaringen

SV Kadeltshofen
SV Kadeltshofen

Verein

SV Kadeltshofen
SV Kadeltshofen

306
302
296
258
208
190
164

162

Punkte
360
316
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